7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:06

8:07

Select Board Meeting
February 22, 2021 7:00 PM

Town Office, for board members.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82419398661
Meeting ID: 824 1939 8661
Or phone in (929) 205-6099

*Due to occupancy limits all public is welcome to attend remotely™

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes 12/28/20,2/8/21

Citizens Comments and Concerns

CDERAC Brochure: Advertising Brochure

Police Update: Chief Mantello

Recreation Commission Re-appointment: Michael Hall
Request to change road name: John Rehlen

Posted Roads

Jiffy Mart Liquor License request for approval: 2nd class.
Discussion & Vote on Zoning Amendment.

Manager’s Report

Purchase Orders for Approval

Warrants for Approval

Select Board Comments & Concerns

Brief recap & items for follow up

Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3),
Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 2-19-21.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82419398661

