Select Board Meeting February 22, 2021 7:00 PM Town Office, for board members.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82419398661
Meeting ID: 824 1939 8661
Or phone in (929) 205-6099

Due to occupancy limits all public is welcome to attend remotely

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:02	Approval of Agenda
7:03	Approval of Minutes 12/28/20, 2/8/21
7:05	Citizens Comments and Concerns
7:10	CDERAC Brochure: Advertising Brochure
7:15	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:20	Recreation Commission Re-appointment: Michael Hall
7:25	Request to change road name: John Rehlen
7:30	Posted Roads
7:35	Jiffy Mart Liquor License request for approval: 2 nd class.
7:40	Discussion & Vote on Zoning Amendment.
7:45	Manager's Report
7:50	Purchase Orders for Approval
7:55	Warrants for Approval
8:00	Select Board Comments & Concerns
8:05	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:06	Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3), Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
8:07	Adjourn